
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.72.10

Selbstladegewehr 50m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SGes Frankenthal 536 Ringe 21 18 17 4

1567 Wieser, Alexander 189
1569 Arens, Christian 175
1560 Perron, Marcus 172

2  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 499 Ringe 3 28 20 5 3

1789 Geib, Fred 171
1795 Jung, Wolfgang 167
1792 Schäfer, Frank 161

3  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 484 Ringe 11 15 14 12 5

1622 Fröhnert, Carsten 174
1621 Bachmeyer, Marc 161
1614 Strohmeier, Reinhold 149

4  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 476 Ringe 7 23 12 8 4

1181 Kreichgauer, Thomas 167
1161 Werling, Rolf 157
1179 Huck, Michael 152

5  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 425 Ringe 4 22 11 5 6

1047 Seibel, Christof 171
1045 Seibel, Stefan 168
1035 Glaser, Wolfgang 86



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.72.10

Selbstladegewehr 50m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1567 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 97 92 189

2 1116 Heinz, Sonja  1200 SGes Germersheim 86 89 175

3 1569 Arens, Christian  1200 SGes Frankenthal 87 88 175

4 1622 Fröhnert, Carsten  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 89 85 174

5 1560 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 91 81 172

6 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 86 85 171

7 1787 Laub, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 87 84 171

8 1047 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 89 82 171

9 1404 Tsapanidis, Matthias  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 86 84 170
10 1866 Plischke, Volker  1200 SGes Berghausen 86 83 169
11 1343 Willig, Christian  1200 SV Albisheim 84 84 168
12 1045 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 87 81 168
13 1795 Jung, Wolfgang  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 89 78 167
14 1181 Kreichgauer, Thomas  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 90 77 167
15 1259 Mack, Sven  1200 SGem Marnheim 91 76 167
16 1198 Füßler, Mike  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 81 84 165
17 1623 Hoffmann, Stephan  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 86 78 164
18 2087 Graf, Günter  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 88 75 163
19 1344 Webel, Falk  1200 SV Albisheim 83 79 162
20 1373 Schmitt, Oliver  1200 SC Rammelsbach 88 74 162
21 1792 Schäfer, Frank  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 79 82 161
22 1621 Bachmeyer, Marc  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 83 78 161
23 1038 Bomm, Lukas  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 85 74 159
24 2391 Süß, Alexander  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 85 74 159
25 1115 Woll, Rigo  1200 SGes Germersheim 83 75 158
26 1161 Werling, Rolf  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 88 69 157
27 1032 Wickert, Sebastian  1200 SV 1960 Dörrenbach 86 70 156
28 1044 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 81 72 153
29 1179 Huck, Michael  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 90 62 152
30 1910 Krebs, Torsten  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 83 68 151
31 1169 Huck, Adrian  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 77 73 150
32 1269 Grimm, Carsten  1200 SV Ramsen 87 63 150
33 1614 Strohmeier, Reinhold  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 79 70 149
34 1264 Nieder, Peter  1200 SGem Marnheim 81 68 149
35 1432 Knobloch, Stephan  1200 SV Herxheim 88 61 149
36 1221 Rainik, Eugen  1200 SV Hochspeyer 79 68 147
37 1863 Bosnjak, Marina  1200 SGes Berghausen 71 75 146
38 1250 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 74 72 146
39 1037 Kustes, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 75 71 146
40 1160 Wulf, Jan Philipp  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 80 66 146
41 2463 Schupp, Ulrich  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 85 61 146
42 1588 Bolik, Veit Dr.  1200 SGes Grünstadt 79 64 143
43 2356 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 67 75 142
44 1246 Diemer, Wolfgang  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 67 74 141
45 1666 Dörfler, Michael  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 70 69 139
46 2355 Stärker, Andreas  1200 SV Wonsheim 86 53 139
47 1401 Zangmeister, Tobias  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 83 48 131
48 1932 Schüpferling, Thomas  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 64 54 118



49 1564 Hammer, Ulrich  1200 SGes Frankenthal 74 35 109
50 1187 Kuhn, Christian  1200 SGes Rülzheim 61 44 105
51 1540 Erking, Stephan  1200 SC Landsberg Obermoschel 53 50 103
52 1586 Jöst, Wolfgang  1200 SGes Grünstadt 50 48 98
53 1035 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 58 28 86
na 1212 Bandel, Michael  1200 SV Alsenborn 0 0 0
na 1372 Bour, Stephan  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0
na 1201 Brödel, Etienne  1200 SV 1969 Steinweiler 0 0 0
na 1002 Collet, Martin  1200 SV 1960 Annweiler 0 0 0
na 1796 Corvin, Dennis  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0
na 2363 Dengel, Lars  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 1402 Drumm, Michael  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 0 0 0
na 1247 Groth, Alexander  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 0 0 0
na 1371 Hernandez Delgado, Fer...  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0
na 1219 Holzer, Dennis  1200 SV Hochspeyer 0 0 0
na 2115 Horn, Karl  1200 SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV 0 0 0
na 2358 Kern, Wolfgang Christian  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 2132 Kirsten, Klaus  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0
na 1346 Latzke, Martin Oliver  1200 SV Albisheim 0 0 0
na 1262 Russy, Bernd  1200 SGem Marnheim 0 0 0
na 1261 Russy, Katharina  1200 SGem Marnheim 0 0 0
na 1222 Salnikov, Nikolaj  1200 SV Hochspeyer 0 0 0
na 1653 Schmidt, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 1374 Schmidt, Stephan  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0
na 1636 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0


